House File 649

H-1611 Amend the amendment, H-1594, to House File 649 as 1 2 follows: 1. Page 3, line 27, by striking <2,601,905> and 3 4 inserting <2,716,435> 5 2. Page 3, after line 29 by inserting: _. Page 6, line 34, by striking <287,520> and 6 < 7 inserting <306,397>> 3. Page 3, after line 32 by inserting: 8 <___. Page 7, line 11, by striking <112,677> and 9 10 inserting <120,075> . Page 7, line 13, by striking <163,760> and 11 12 inserting <174,512>> 4. By renumbering as necessary. 13

HEDDENS of Story